Industrial Networking Solutions
15-63i n f o @ m o x a . c o m w w w. m o x a . c o m
15
Em
bedded Com
puters for Com
m
unication  >

EM
-1240 Series
Ordering Information
PIN RS-232 RS-422/485-4w RS-485-2w
1 DCD TxD-(A) –
2 RxD TxD+(B) –
3 TxD RxD+(B) Data+(B)
4 DTR RxD-(A) Data-(A)
5 GND GND GND
6 DSR – –
7 RTS – –
8 CTS – –
Package Checklist (module)
EM-1240-LX or EM-1240-T-LX embedded module•
Package Checklist (Development Kit)
EM-1240 embedded module•
EM-1240-DK, the carrier board for the EM-1240 •
module
Universal power adaptor set•
Ethernet cable: RJ45 to RJ45 cross-over cable, •
100 cm